F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

COUERON (44)

CHAMPIONNATS FEDERAUX INDIVIDUELS

CADETTES

© 00 N O O W W N -

B W W W WWWWWWWNDNNNNNRNNNNERRRRRIRRR pRp P
O © ©® N0 O R WN OO © 0o ~NO0O U0 WNEREPROOO®NO®ONMNWNDNPRPO

Nom Prénom

RABES Laurianne 90

LEROUDIER Justine 90

FALANTIN Marine 90
VIGNE Agathe 91
CHAVANT Perrine 91
VOISIN Laura 91
PERUCCA Maélle 91
GROSSON Amalia 91

DE CALBIAC Charlotte 91
HUBERT Anne-Cécile 90

Association

Jeune Sévrienne
Le Cran

Les Alouettes
Les Hirondelles
Les Hirondelles
Les Hirondelles
Gentianes Bleues
Les Alouettes
Les Scarabées

Les Scarabées

GADIOLLET Clémentine 90 Espoir Gymnique

SELOSSE Maélle 90
FLORIN Clémence 91
VIAUD Alyson 90

GUILHEMJOUAN Alixia 91

MAZET Chloé 90
BETTON Margaux 91
RULLIER Noémie 91
GOUT Julie 90
ARCIS Amandine 90
GUYOT Vénitia 90

LE BORGNE Camille 90

BERNES Marion 91
LACOMME Agathe 91
ALLARD Ophélie 90

GHIRINGHELLI Marie 91

HAYET Emilie 90
CAMPAGNE Elise 91
COYO Jennifer 91
LAURET Eve-Marie 90
OURY Sandrine 91
L'HOSTIS Julie 91
GLOTAIN Alisée 90

GUILLEMINOT-LASRET Ma Cadettes St Michel

HANO Lauréne 91
OILLIC Emeline 91
TORCQ Odile 90

BENNAN Sarah 91

BUISSON Emmanuelle 91

TEXEROT Lucie 90

La Domrémy
Espoir Gymnique
U.S.C.R.D.
L'Envolée

Les Hirondelles
La Domrémy
U.S. A

Les Scarabées
Avenir

U.S. A

La Domrémy
Jeanne d'Arc
Jeune Sévrienne
Les Scarabées
Cambronnaise
Jeanne d'Arc
L'Envolée

A.S. Espérance
Jeanne d'Arc
Elan Gym

La Domrémy

Pays Blanc

Les Scarabées
Elan Gym
Jeanne d'Arc
Jeune Garde

Jeune Sévrienne

Elan Sportif et Elfes

Ville

SEVRES

TASSIN

CALUIRE
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
CHAMBERY
CALUIRE
MORANCEZ
MORANCEZ
REPLONGES

BRUZ

REPLONGES
CENON

DAX
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
BRUZ

ANCENIS
MORANCEZ

TRIEL S/SEINE
ANCENIS

BRUZ

DAX

SEVRES
MORANCEZ

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
DAX

DAX

MARCQ EN BAROEUL
DAX

LES SORINIERES
BRUZ

GUERANDE
LIMOGES
MORANCEZ

LES SORINIERES
ESTAIRES
ARMENTIERES
SEVRES

LIMOGES

Cheval

7.800
6.600
6.850
7.050
6.700
6.750
6.450
6.850
6.950
6.850
6.750
6.650
6.850
6.600
6.650
7.150
6.700
6.950
6.400
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.500
6.450
6.550
6.750
6.800
6.950
6.850
7.000
6.750
6.550
6.200
6.600
6.450
6.800
6.650
6.550
6.600
6.600

Barres Poutre Sol

7.300
5.550
5.250
6.450
6.450
5.550
5.450
5.050
4.300
5.200
5.700
4.750
5.350
4.850
4.400
4.700
5.200
4.950
4.650
4.650
4.900
3.950
4.450
3.900
4.900
5.600
3.900
3.000
3.850
3.650
5.000
4.150
4.100
3.500
4.350
3.400
3.900
3.400
3.300
2.900

7.750
8.450
8.050
7.300
6.300
7.450
7.500
7.150
7.650
6.850
6.150
7.050
5.350
5.950
6.750
5.350
6.550
5.150
6.200
5.350
5.950
6.900
5.850
6.400
6.000
4.550
6.350
6.500
4.650
5.000
3.950
5.200
5.700
5.450
4.600
4.800
5.350
5.300
4.100
4.200

8.400
8.100
7.850
7.200
7.500
7.150
7.400
7.650
7.150
6.750
6.850
6.600
7.300
7.400
6.700
7.250
5.550
6.800
6.400
6.800
5.950
5.950
6.400
6.400
5.600
6.050
5.200
5.700
6.750
6.250
6.200
5.800
5.650
5.850
5.850
6.000
4.850
5.000
6.100
4.750

Total

31.250
28.700
28.000
28.000
26.950
26.900
26.800
26.700
26.050
25.650
25.450
25.050
24.850
24.800
24.500
24.450
24.000
23.850
23.650
23.600
23.550
23.500
23.200
23.150
23.050
22.950
22.250
22.150
22.100
21.900
21.900
21.700
21.650
21.400
21.250
21.000
20.750
20.250
20.100
18.450

LA CONCORDE

20 et 21 MAI 2006



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine COUERON (44)

41 DOLLEZ Mélanie 90 L'Envolée DAX 0.000 5.300 5.450 6.350 17.100

LA CONCORDE 20 et 21 MAI 2006





